Position

Supervisor
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Seasonal

Part-Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District
Merced Cemetery District

Department Total Wages

Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds

Grounds

$47,312
$31,690
$31,178
$30,093
$28,789
$28,542
$24,938
$21,462
$17,286
$16,070
$12,885
$11,482
$2,383
$50

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,032
$7,082
$4,401
$4,610
$4,043
$3,719
$3,809
$4,853
$0
$0
$0
$6,000
$0
$0



