Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$47,312	\$7,032
Full-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$31,690	\$7,082
Full-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$31,178	\$4,401
Full-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$30,093	\$4,610
Full-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$28,789	\$4,043
Part-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$28,542	\$3,719
Full-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$24,938	\$3,809
Full-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$21,462	\$4,853
Part-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$17,286	\$0
Part-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$16,070	\$0
Part-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$12,885	\$0
Full-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$11,482	\$6,000
Seasonal		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$2,383	\$0
Part-Time		Merced Cemetery District	Grounds	\$50	\$0